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Le Choix des Armes https://www.simac.fr//en/produit-3901-Ruby-synthetic-charger-cal.-

Magnum-3-shots-7-mm-rem-Magnum-and-.300-Win-Mag
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SKU Designation French Law [Shots

Length (cm)

Width (cm)|Height (cm)

Weight (9)

MSRP

Ruby synthetic charger cal.
PF1057 | Magnum 3 shots 7 mm rem C
Magnum and .300 Win Mag

3

9.5

5

2

47

100.00 € incl. tax

For magnum calibers

This steel magazine can store 3 magnum caliber cartridges and is compatible with BCM Rubis bolt

action rifles.

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre
au prix gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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